Item No
Dimensions
(ft)
Power LED Chip Lumens Input Voltage Light Color
R2M2-PL3030-8WS 1’ x 1’ 8W SMD2835 575lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL3030-12WS 1’ x 1’ 12W SMD2835 1050lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL3030-18WS 1’ x 1’ 18W SMD2835 575lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL3060-18WS 1’ x 2’ 18W SMD2835 1050lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL3060-24WS 1’ x 2’ 24W SMD2835 575lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL6060-24WS 2’ x 2’ 24W SMD2835 1050lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL6060-36WS 2’ x 2’ 36W SMD2835 2100lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL6060-48WS 2’ x 2’ 48W SMD2835 2550lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL30120-36WS 1’ x 4’ 36W SMD2835 2650lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL30120-48WS 1’ x 4’ 48W SMD2835 2950lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL60120-64WS 2’ x 4’ 64W SMD2835 2835lm AC 85-265V WW,NW,W
R2M2-PL60120-78WS 2’ x 4’ 78W SMD2835 4150lm AC 85V-265V WW,NW,W
        *WW: 3000K-3500K   NW:4000K-4500K  W:6000K-6500K
Item No
Length
(ft)
Power LED Chip
LED QTY
(pcs)
Lumens CRI Input Voltage
Power
Factor
Light Color
R2M2-T803-5W 1’ 5W SMD2835 24 575lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T806-9W 2’ 9W SMD2835 48 1050lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T809-13W 3’ 13W SMD2835 72 1495lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T812-16W 4’ 16W SMD2835 96 1850lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T812-18W 4’ 18W SMD2835 96 2100lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T812-22W 4’ 22W SMD2835 120 2550lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T815-23W 5’ 23W SMD2835 120 2650lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T818-26W 6’ 26W SMD2835 144 2950lm Ra>81 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T821-35W 7’ 35W SMD2835 168 2835lm Ra>81 AC 85-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
R2M2-T824-36W 8’ 36W SMD2835 192 4150lm Ra>82 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,DL,W
        *WW: 3000K-3500K   NW: 4000K-4500K   DL: 5000K-5500K   W/CW: 6000K-6500K
        ** Specify Bi-Pin, Single Pin, or R17D (High Output)
Item No
Length
(ft)
Power LED Chip
LED QTY
(pcs)
Lumens CRI Input Voltage
Power
Factor
Light Color
R2M2-T503-5WI 1’ 5W SMD2835 24 575lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T506-9WI 2’ 9W SMD2835 48 1050lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T509-13WI 3’ 13W SMD2835 72 1495lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T512-18WI 4’ 18W SMD2835 96 2100lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T515-23WI 5’ 23W SMD2835 120 2650lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T803-5WI 1’ 5W SMD2835 24 575lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T806-9WI 2’ 9W SMD2835 48 1050lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T809-13WI 3’ 13W SMD2835 72 1495lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.93 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T812-18WI 4’ 18W SMD2835 96 2100lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,W
R2M2-T815-23WI 5’ 23W SMD2835 120 2650lm Ra>80 AC 85V-265V 0.97 WW,NW,W
          *WW: 3000K-3500K   NW: 4000K-4500K   DL: 5000K-5500K   W/CW: 6000K-6500K
Item No
Length
(ft)
Power Integrated LED Chip Input Voltage Light Color
R2M2-T503-5WIG 1’ 5W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T506-9WIG 2’ 9W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T509-13WIG 3’ 13W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T512-18WIG 4’ 18W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T515-23WIG 5’ 23W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T803-5WG 1’ 5W N SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T806-9WG 2’ 9W N SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T809-13WG 3’ 13W N SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T812-18WG 4’ 18W N SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T815-23WG 5’ 23W N SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T803-5WIG 1’ 5W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T806-9WIG 2’ 9W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T809-13WIG 3’ 13W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T812-18WIG 4’ 18W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
R2M2-T815-23WIG 5’ 23W Y SMD2835 AC 85V-265V Full Spectrum Pink, WW, NW, W
          *WW: 3000K-3500K   NW: 4000K-4500K  W: 6000K-6500K
Item No Power Socket
Beam
Angle
Lumens Input Voltage Light Color
R2M2-CB-3W 3W E27 120° 240 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-5W 5W E27 120° 400 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-7W 7W E27 120° 560 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-9W 9W E27 120° 720 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-12W 12W E27 120° 960 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-15W 15W E27 120° 1200 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-18W 18W E27 120° 1440 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-25W 25W E27 120° 2000 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-30W 30W E27 120° 2400 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-CB-40W 40W E27 120° 3200 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-3W 3W E27 120° 240 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-5W 5W E27 120° 400 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-7W 7W E27 120° 560 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-9W 9W E27 120° 720 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-12W 12W E27 120° 960 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-15W 15W E27 120° 1200 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-PB-18W 18W E27 120° 1440 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-ZC-5W 5W E14 120° 400 AC 85V-265V WW, W
R2M2-ZC-7W 7W E14 120° 560 AC 85V-265V WW, W
              *WW: 3000K   W: 6500K
Item No
Diameter
(Inches)
Power Dimmable Lumens Input Voltage Light Color
R2M2-PAN-8W 4” 8W Y 500, 650, 680 AC 85V-265V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-PAN-15W 6” 15W Y 1000, 1200, 1300 AC 85V-265V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-PAN-24W 8” 24W Y 1800, 2000, 2200 AC 85V-265V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-PAN-40W-U60 22.8” x .6” 40W Y 3400 AC 85V-265V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-PAN-60W-U60 22.8” x .6” 60W Y 5000 AC 85V-265V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-PAN-65W-R100 38.6” x .6” 65W Y 6000 AC 85V-265V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-PAN-65W-R980 38.6” x .6” 65W Y 6000 AC 100V-240V WW, NW, PW
R2M2-ACC-R100-SMB Extra Surface Mounting Box Fixture for –R100
                      *WW: 3000K   NW: 4000K   DW: 5000K   PW: 5700K
Item No Diameter (Inches) Power Lumens Dimmable Input Voltage Light Color
R2M2-RJADE-12W 11” x 1.7” 12W 1200 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-RJADE-18W 14.2 x 1.8” 18W 1800 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-RJADE-24W 16.5” x 1.8” 24W 2400 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-SJADE-12W 11.4” X 11.4” x 1.7” 60W 5000 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-SJADE-18W 13.8” x 13.8” x 1.8” 18W 1800 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-SJADE-24W 15.4” x 15.4” x 1.8” 24W 2400 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-LILY-26W 15” x 3.5” 26W 2400 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-LILY-36W 15” x 3.5” 36W 3250 Y AC 100V-277V WW, NW, DW
R2M2-ACC-STEM Canopy base and 9.84” long .75” diameter pipe stem.
R2M2-ACC-COVER Changeable front covers for Jade – White, Silver, Red, Orange.
                      *WW: 3000K   NW: 4000K   DW: 5000K